
SUMMER ROLLS
Chicken

Prawn

Avocado

Tofu

Duck

Fishcake

Beef Brisket

Teriyaki Salmon

BANH MI
Avocado & Tofu

Char Sui Pork

Vietnamese Pork

Prawn

Chicken

Crispy Pork Belly

Beef Brisket

(with side of Pho broth)

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£11.00

GRILL COM/ BUN
Lemongrass Chicken

Prawn

Cajun Tuna

Fishcake Bun

£11.00

£12.00

£14.00

£12.00

SALADS
Papaya Chicken

Papaya Prawn

Vegan Papaya

Noodle Chicken

Noodle Prawn

£11.00

£12.00

£10.00

£11.00

£12.00

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF

£12.00

£11.00

£12.00

£16.00

£10.00

£15.00

PHO
Beef

Chicken

Prawn

Short Rib

Vegan

Full Works Pho

(chicken, beef, prawn)

Bun Hue Beef

Bun Hue Chicken

Bun Hue Prawn

Short Rib

Vegan

Full Works Bun Hue

£13.00

£12.00

£13.00

£16.00

£11.00

£15.00

£6.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00


