

SUMMER ROLLS

Chicken	£6.00
Prawn	£7.00
Avocado	£6.00
Tofu	£6.00
Duck	£6.50
Fishcake	£7.00
Beef Brisket	£7.00
Teriyaki Salmon	£7.00

SALADS

Papaya Chicken	£11.00
Papaya Prawn	£12.00
Vegan Papaya	£10.00
Noodle Chicken	£11.00
Noodle Prawn	£12.00

GRILL COM/ BUN

Lemongrass Chicken	£11.00
Prawn	£12.00
Cajun Tuna	£14.00
Fishcake Bun	£12.00

PHO

Beef	£12.00
Chicken	£11.00
Prawn	£12.00
Short Rib	£16.00
Vegan	£10.00
Full Works Pho	£15.00
(chicken, beef, prawn)	
Bun Hue Beef	£13.00
Bun Hue Chicken	£12.00
Bun Hue Prawn	£13.00
Short Rib	£16.00
Vegan	£11.00
Full Works Bun Hue	£15.00

BANH MI

Avocado & Tofu	£9.00
Char Sui Pork	£9.00
Vietnamese Pork	£9.00
Prawn	£9.00
Chicken	£9.00
Crispy Pork Belly	£9.00
Beef Brisket	£11.00
(with side of Pho broth)	

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF